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
Tell us your desired size, style, floor plan, exte-
rior/interior features, & we will design/build at
lowest cost. Call to see stunning models &
quality craftsmanship. We specialize in
remodeling & renovations. Jamestown I
Model Typical Features: •5,000+ sq ft
any-style home – basement, 3 floors, 2-car
garage • 5+ BRs, 5.5 BAs, open flr plan for

kitchen, LR, DR & FR • Master/Guest Suite on 1st flr, full BA & walk-in closet • Mud room &
pantry next to kit; bonus rooms on 3rd flr • Gourmet kit w/large island – granite tops, cus-
tom cabs • 2nd flr: MBR suite w/spa-like bathroom – whirlpool tub & deluxe shower; large
laundry rm w/utility sink & storage • Beautiful hdwd flrs on main lvl; luxury wall-to-wall car-
pet in all BRs, tile floors in BAs • 1,000+ sq ft 3rd flr – suitable for extra BRs, BA, playroom,
home theatre, recreation, storage.

Fort Hunt/Hollin Hall
Starting at $700,000

Redevelop this property
and build a new home

8000 Bainbridge Road • Custom floor
plans – 3,500 to 6,500 sq ft • 11,000 sq ft
fenced lot with mature trees and lawn
• Beautiful site – extra-wide roadway with
sidewalks • Schools: Waynewood, Sandburg,
West Potomac • Convenient access to Old
Town, D.C., Fort Belvoir • See model home at 1910 Jamestown Road 22308

M&T Home Builders, LLC • mthomebuilders@aol.com
“We buy and redevelop homes”

For Sale by Owner 703-627-2899

Great Falls $779,000
747 Ellsworth Ave, Great Falls, VA 22066

4 BR, 3 BAs, 2500 sf, Built 1962, 0.56
Acre(s). Fireplace, Central AC, Security
System, Wood Floors, Appliances Included,
Basement, Bonus/Great Room, Central
Heating, Deck/Porch, Fenced Yard,
Office/Den, Tile Floors. Located in the
desirable Green Acres community of Great
Falls, minutes from the village with excellent
restaurants and shopping. The house has
been completely renovated. All the bathroom
fixtures are new. The wood floor has been

redone and finished to a contemporary finish. New kitchen appliances. The landscaping has been
designed and new plants have been placed. The property is completely fenced in. The school
district is one of the best in the country ES: Great Falls, MS: Cooper, HS: Langley. A Must See. Dave Lloyd & Associates

703-593-3204
www.davelloyd.net

Alexandria Top-Drawer Remodel! $629,900

a 2nd master with bath en suite, a 3rd floor loft, newer systems and a
fabulous private rear garden oasis just perfect for dining al fresco.
2714 Kenwood Avenue.

Gorgeous 3 BR, 3.5 bath
garage townhome nestled in
a lovely courtyard setting
just steps from shops, cafés
& transportation. Enjoy 3
above-ground levels, 1,894
square feet of space, spec-
tacular foyer entry with loft
overlook, remodeled kitchen
and baths, elegant fireplace,
master retreat with “jaw-
dropping” spa-like bath plus

O
P
EN

S
U
N
D
A
Y 1

- 4

JUST LISTED

I will help you find your Castle, your Mansion, your Home
Email: Meglawless@cox.net

Website: www.NoVaCastlesForYou.com

703-795-3340
703-968-7000
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703-313-6500
www.longandfoster.com

LONG & FOSTER®

5911 Kingstowne Village Parkway, Suite 100
Alexandria VA 22315

ALEXANDRIA • KINGSTOWNE CENTER

Lorton 8950 Waldren Way $374,000
Completely Updated Townhouse Backing To Trees.
Largest Model Available In Wa. Square With Loft In
Master! Updated Hybrid Hvac Under Warranty Until
2020. Roof And Windows Updated In Last 12 Years.
Remodeled Kitchen W/ Solid Wood Cabinets, Granite And
Ss Appliances. Commuters Paradise, Minutes To Ft.
Belvoir, Nga, Route 1 And I-95. Walk To Lorton Station
Shops And Vre! Don’t Wait To See This Home!

Zach Rel 703-595-3513

Lorton 7307 Ardglass Drive  $350,000
Large, Light Filled Th With Many Upgrades!
Granite Counters In Kit And Baths. Upgraded
Master Bathroom With Double Vanity And
Large Shower. Hardwood Floors On Main Level,
Deck Facing Trees, Walk Out Level Finished
Basement. Home Close To Fort Belvoir, 95, Rt1,
Ffx Co Pkwy, Shopping, Dining, & Springfield
Metro.

Valerie Hardee 703-401-9169

Alexandria 5500 Holmes Run Pkwy #105  $279,900
20k Price Cut! 1460 Sq Ft End 2 Br/ 21/2 Ba &
Den. New Ac, Paint & Lights. Updated Kit &
Ba & Newer Windows & Appl. Tons Of Storage:
2 Huge Wic & Sep Ldry. Privacy W/ Amazing
View Off Big Balc. 24 Hr Front Desk, Pl,
Exercise Rm, Tennis, Sauna & Party Rm.
Pentagon Shuttle & Dash Bus @ Front Door.
Close To 2 Metro Stations. All Amenities &
Utilities Included In Condo Fee. 1st Floor-pets
Welcome!

Allison Gillette 703-922-8835

Alexandria 6250 Marcy Court  $499,900
Private, Beautiful, Single Family Home On Cul-
de-sac Near Franconia Metro. W/ Gorgeous
Wilderness Like Deck/patio Spacious Home W/ 4
Br, 3 Bath And 1 Car Garage. Freshly Painted.
New Carpet, Replaced Furnace. Ac’s, Siding
And Gutters. Convenient To 495, I 95, And
Parkway.

Rita Tasa 703-629-8624

Alexandria 2717 Hemlock Avenue $575,000
Wonderful Opportunity In A Great Alexandria
Location Just Off Russell Rd. Conv To Airport,
Dc, Delray & Pentagon. Extremely Well
Maintained All Brick Detached Home W/ Full
Walk Out Bsmnt W/ 2nd Kitchen, Fr & Dr.
Living Rm W/ Fp. Wood Flrs. Huge Open Upper
Lvl Has Room For Bath And Could Be A
Magnificent Suite W/ A View For Miles. Area Of
More Expensive Homes. Perfect Home To
Personalize Or Expand.

Paul Petefish 703-244-6220

Alexandria 6827 Radcliffe Drive $295,000
Back On The Market, Buyer’s Financing Fell
Through. Beautiful Duplex Townhouse, Low
Maintenance Yard, Two Good Size Bedrooms
Master Bedroom Can Hold A King Size Bed.
Freshly Painted Living Room, Recently
Updated Appliances. Updated Windows. Hard
Wood Floors Under Carpet On Upper Level.

Gage Cole 703-258-9479

Announcing…

Beautiful home furnishings & interior design

Furniture • Pillows • Lamps • Accessories
1125 King Street • Victoriaathome.com • 703.836.1960

Monday–Saturday 10–5 • Sunday 12–5

Of a Complete
System Installation

or Generator Installation*

703-938-0550

We Finance Too!

Air Conditioners • Heat Pumps • Furnaces
Boilers • Water Heaters • Humidifiers
Generators • Maintenance Agreements

$29
Diagnostic on a

Cooling or Heating
Breakdown*

2012 Super Service Award
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In August 2013, 295 Arlington homes

sold between $3,008,000-$125,000.

Address ................................. BR FB HB ... Postal City .... Sold Price .... Type ....... Lot AC .. PostalCode .......... Subdivision ........... Date Sold

1  1111 19TH ST N #2801 ......... 3 .. 3 . 1 .... ARLINGTON .... $3,008,000 .... Hi-Rise 9+ Floors ........ 22209 .............. WATERVIEW ............ 08/08/13

2  3017 DICKERSON ST N ......... 6 .. 4 . 1 .... ARLINGTON .... $2,000,000 .... Detached .... 0.25 ........ 22207 ....... ROCK SPRING COURT ...... 08/15/13

3  5605 35TH RD N .................. 5 .. 4 . 1 .... ARLINGTON .... $1,960,000 .... Detached .... 0.39 ........ 22207 ........... CRESCENT HILLS ......... 08/20/13

4  1830 HERNDON ST N ........... 7 .. 5 . 1 .... ARLINGTON .... $1,922,000 .... Detached .... 0.23 ........ 22201 .. LYON VILLAGE | CLARENDON 08/09/13

5  3500 25TH ST N ................... 5 .. 4 . 1 .... ARLINGTON .... $1,802,050 .... Detached .... 0.24 ........ 22207 DOVER BARMORAL RIVERWOOD08/23/13

6  1700 CLARENDON BLVD #128 2 .. 2 . 1 .... ARLINGTON .... $1,369,900 .... Penthouse ................... 22209 ......... GASLIGHT SQUARE ....... 08/14/13

7  2354 QUINCY ST N ............... 4 .. 3 . 1 .... ARLINGTON .... $1,300,000 .... Detached .... 0.24 ........ 22207 .............. LEE HEIGHTS ............ 08/05/13

8  2429 OTTAWA ST N .............. 5 .. 4 . 1 .... ARLINGTON .... $1,289,000 .... Detached .... 0.15 ........ 22205 ............. STONEHURST ........... 08/06/13

9  4032 41ST ST N .................... 5 .. 4 . 1 .... ARLINGTON .... $1,265,000 .... Detached .... 0.30 ........ 22207 ...... CHAIN BRIDGE FOREST .... 08/28/13

10  1818 MONROE ST N ............. 4 .. 2 . 0 .... ARLINGTON .... $1,262,000 .... Detached .... 0.30 ........ 22207 ............. CHERRYDALE ........... 08/23/13

11  2315 N LEXINGTON ST ......... 5 .. 3 . 1 .... ARLINGTON .... $1,248,000 .... Detached .... 0.25 ........ 22205 ........ TUCKAHOE VILLAGE ...... 08/20/13
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